
::~· :: :&; ;.::·•!:: 
;:;f ! If •.....•..... 

1 c~. r.:nt 
~ :rwh~ 
• 'i ii .Tiil 
• ~l'h:\ ( .,,_,~ 

5 : :-• • l.l~~!fS • ii U S·••, t; 
I ·~: ll em Cf >11 ;-,~;,.!!) •:Ol•HI 

TIUII(IIIl 01 IIITIW ,,1111 
1 ~ .mr I'''' '" I «m;ll! Otltrl 
I C(m ) 

1: l!lnn 
!i ll i i i•JII COI!IItt ((I l !•lll :1 

11 Wl!ll)lll 1tlth lt 
11 eum 
u roul UI\II'OITATIU em IH•I · IOj·lll• lll 
11 IOTA\ Plllllll m II.HII(;h !:J h i I 
II !o:t:l l rotr t:•U 1trttUI tq. l llllCULI 
II IOTA\ ~11 1111111 
II 1!1 1111111' 
11 Ciflllll 11. 
II 101&1 1\!h IA11l !11•11 l:r 111111111 «Il l 

lUIS 1';13Ul) 
mnm 

"tca:llll 
11 ~wu 1111••1 :uera, uu 
II 
II OtlU"..J 
II Ol1U ~I 
II 1011\..atwll lt:•ll•lltll l 

IWUCIIUI 01 lffl[l "'It 11 CG81jn "" u lll lllet hlt,.lauu -t 
tr ~ n '"" H t(IIQ llllltt t tlllt lauh 

uft m~~~ COIII&(jiOII tmlf OFI 
II ~tn Pilll u I ltJ t t ltrllWIJ 
t t(I.IQ 1 111 htualwu 

U ntu II.UISICII&IIOIIIII 
U lOili. P!ffill! W JUnlrciiUIIOI (11+111 
it a.talllll I Ill 
II a.UT tst n tOTAl TllJI wu Uh11-ll lor utwttl c.lr l 

(UlS PiJ 1101 
'IHIIU u ~'" ,Jl{Jil 

II 

11 omm 'l!' 1 11 000 ICIQ.ISIS I Ill 
11 rmt to1t or"' • 1 o 111111 

IW$1>lltll l01 II 
II C:.:ltrl 1"'''1"'1 (I/ Ill 
II COlli!» liT Otlu 111111 
II ~!V.U II/ ll 
II 
II Of(UVI 110/101 

l£1l !IO·Oll <Oi jl.ltl 01 l !il tr Oil 

u c:cmr ' ''" " !'/Ill II Cfllll \ll/ 1 
II IOill IWll'OliAI tJ te I Ill/It' 
II I)!Al mltt ll Ill IJUVIJIIAIICI I 1!•111/!11 
II 1!1 UltUIO 111/lll 
II c:»/10 m 11/11 
II 'O'Il h!U Sill\ Hl 
II ·;.(otp II- I 
If ::·•t mt cr "'' .folll 
11 h::•l Fmr r:m ;,rmn ACJ.w:::utl 111/ lll 
" '0111 111•111 
U : !til. ! IU Btt:A 

~. II .'il llttcl 10/W\110 iC! ill!S l !!t!ll 
II ; ;.t l ttlll ila'!l llt 10 l l.li!SI .ell 

11i 
t:l.lll 

11.111 
su,t: t 
111,111 
11.111)-' 

t :m' 
IIUU 
111, 111 

111 , 111 
0 

IIIII 
IQI, III 

IIi 
lUll 

11,111 
l lj ,lll ll .Ill 1,1 ,,, 

11,1!1 
l , lll 

111.111 
Il l, Ill 

111,11: 
~ 

f l lll 
111,111 

tel,tet ./. • 
I, W ,IIt I,W , 111 

0 • • m.tot • 
J,SH,tllttff:•HI t,tlt.... •• ,llt 
•.•u.w ' ·' :.ue • • 
1'"1·Hr' 1'"1·'1 l , lt , I,TI ,I I 

1,1{1'"' l ,tll,lll 1,1 ,In l, ttl, lll 

·'"I • I ,Ill u·~ I 
1,1 1,111 1,111,011 

11 .111 
I .N 
uo~ 
•.ceo 
t.o;' 
lUll 

1.111 
u.m 
l.tl1 
t.m 
o.oo~ 

1.111 

,t:m 
II.\ II 
o.m 
II 011 
ll.!ll 
1.!!) 

11 1U 

11.116 
• !'1\1 
11.111 
11.111 

u:~ 
l .tll 
u:a 
U:l 
t.e:l 
O.C:I 

1. 131 
11.111 

1.011 
t.m 
MOO 

1.\ll 

1.011 
I .In 
11.!1! 
t.e:l 
II.!U 
ll.lll 
I.!!' n:: 1 

11 ,1:1 
t.tl!ll 
11.111 
11.111 

u r,ui 

11,1111 
I 1,0!1 • 11111 

'"·tel • • t • •a.m 
(O I,t\11 
(lt,Sll • t • 

11'1'1ltl It, Ill • UPIII 
'ti'm !ttl I 
Ul,ltl 

II. IU u" ua u:) 
U ·ll 
!l.lll 

Uti 
... Ill 
Ull 
u:o 
o.on 

I 
:c: 

~H 
: :; 

ai it 
. ·~ . ~ 

· I II 
;.,) 
I II 

· 1.: 1 
·1.11 
· I.! I 
II :1 

II !I 

·~ 11.11 
11.11 

) ,tl 
t.et 
t . et 
t.Ot 
t .M 

'·" ·11.11 
•!.II .... .... 
O.tl 

·1.11 
·l.tl ••• ·1.&1 
11.11 

'·" tt.n 
U .JI 

Ul 
• tl 
t .H 

'·" U t 

'·" 1,U 
~ .II 
Ul 
uo 
uo 
1.11 
M; 

of.ll 
1.!1 
U l 
I II 
I I I 
") 
j ~ ~ 

!·!! 
i.ii 
l 11 

'l" .,! 
· i,m 
111, 111 

lll, lll 
1,111,100 

1111 111 

"" 111,111 
111,111 

I,III, IU 

'·"'·"' 
l. &U . l~l 

' 11 Uti 
l,m ,tu 

1,511, 111 
1,111,111 • • • I,SU,tiJ 

Ill . ·: •. ,u 
11 .. 111 

IU, HI 
1, 110,111 

111,111 
~ 

115,1)1 
111,1ll 

I,OII,IJJ 
I.UJ ,! II 

1.111.!11 
~ 

I'm 
1,1 1,111 

I,IU,IIt 
I,IU,III 

• • • l,lll,llt 

,en. .• a.ts '!·,·~ 'f·m·ssl 
I ,tft, U,l ' ·U: 

0 • 

f:rS:IU l:lti:IH • • f,tCI,ut I,IU,ISI 
1, 111, 111 1, !11,111 

1.u.1 '·'"I f.m 1,111 
1,1 , ISS 1,1 1,111 

1.m 
lOll 

"·"' a.m 
om 
!: .Ill am 
1 !n 

J:U: 

1~.m 
1111 11 
)). 111 
!1 .1:1 

11.111 
I .W 
t .m 
1.1!1 uc 

11.011 

l.ltl 
!1.111 
l .fll 
u~ 
0.000 

1,110 
1.011 

ll .t ll 
11.111 
o.coo 

11.111 
11.111 
1.m 

1111! 

I !.Ill 
1.m11 
ll. l ' l 
11 .111 

: , .... , .. 
:::·i· t:" 1:::::.:: 
:·rn:1ut .• • u ::•: ...... 
~.it 

,;:~!~::,:: 
II I,U I 

I 

i 
I 

IU.u ; 

(1, 1111 
111,011 • IIIII 

ll, llll 1,111 

11,1:1 
11, 111 

111, 111 
I 

I Ill 
lUll 

c;t, .. 

• ) 
e 
• '"·"' 

'tJl:tJII 
I • • 

113:illl 
I 

Ill, Sill 

liJ,·ml 
"' 111,111 

1,111 
t.t:l 
u:o u:1 

··~ t .lll 

U 11 
... 01$ 
Ull 
t ,C" 
UO? 

0.010 
U:ll 

'·"' U ll 
~ ec' 
I Cll 
l lil 
• ':l : :;~ 

!II 
") 
ib .m 

" : 

. .. 
li j i 
1.11 
•I.!! 

) .... 
: .~ 

·1.1' 
•1.11 
·1.11 
!.&l 

1.11 
U1 
l.ll 
1.11 

I !.AI 
Ut 
t .tl 

::= 
15.11 

·1.51 
·1.11 

1::1 .... 
·!.)1 
·l.tl .... 
·l.lt 
J.IJ 

!1.11 
1. 11 
1.11 

1.11 

··~ t .U 
1. ( ) 
Ul 

11. 11 

1.1) 
·t. ll 
1.01 
t.Cl 
UJ 

O. ll 
¢.:) 
M l 
1 • ., 
Ml 
I l l 
l.t j ' ., 
i :r 
I ll 
o.:l 
1 II 
111 

• 

0 8 I 0 I JUL 28 ~ 



!:~~t : ... : I I ~ : • I: :I k ~ • \: 

:~4:n• tL :It :-.: ;:.>,::\:• :1 4: •L •l tPi.l ea;;iu . a· .w• ·: ~=: ,,. \! n::::. :. 
•H::•,:: ;t:~ :: ·· : :.,:~ast~ :•s •o:~,;pw: • i ::s· :t::.t:, :.:·:~ :~tuaa•r .tlltt•u ::•: 

t~l:n·t~ ::: · .. r ti~:t: ot ar• l. ···:.r ::~·:wH: IVl ·• 
:c;a .. 

~·~t' : v:~·~ . ... ; H ;:~;:: l~ :at£ 
:;s; (I :~1 l.l:•JI!D ·:'. t t: : ,. l i ·='~' ;:ill£) ::HilitCI 

IIFHIIE ................... ''r" •~ w: .. ·l lll1." I : 1. I I !lllr&rl IW~. t 

' C~~:IHI lf.lll 0 10,111 I) m.m 11! , 111 lUll '~ ·g I C!ill) 1~,11! ·~ .Ill ~ .t~ 111.¢11 11!,01! r. 
l l!llllli. 0 ! , ;) I ~ ! " .. " ... 
I Of!ll,l 0 :l c :n c.,, 1111 ,:111 
I Oli.U hoitiJ.I!I • lill hHh> l» 1:1 Iii il l,ljl I,)J) 

1i1 .;.:; 
I 1011\ c;st ~f ~~ t.l:JJJ!l lt•!• I•H l Hl, lll 1),111 lUI I . if 111,1 I m.m ·u I 11 11 

ll.lll~llll!CI Stli!V 1.1111 
ll,lll 11,~1 11,1111 ·1: !I 111 ,111 IU,l!l 11.1111 .• II 

1 cen mn '''l'hu I t$0K~ITI 1{1 111 l ll, lt l m,m (IO,!Sl •I I) 1,110,111 l, llt,l!l (10 !II •!!! 
1 mul I I, IU "·'" tf : ~, II!, IIS 11!,1!1 to 

10 .l(lr.l I • 0 : :~ 0 0 t 
lUI !I )-ME C\jll.&(l !01 I!IIU ,; I 

u·m 11.111 

rr1 
·1.11 U lll •pn r·~ul II C.Cllfl litolltt .• . t: 

11 Ctl.ll) u ,ul I, II ·l.ll lf\:111 10 ,SII 1,11! ·L 'l 
II l~llllllJlPCAilllOI CCSI I' ''TIOj·llllll) m:m 111, I I t, II •),)1 •.m.m I,III,ISI 1 t.:u -:. ,, 
II fOUl I IPHII£ UJ :WSlelll 1a1 lol I o.li,IU 111,111 I !,ill 11. 11 l, l l l,lll 1,111.~01 !l,lil JJ; 
II St:..l lrrcr bl~ lorcln l U j. I PTI~IIl) 

1!1,111 111 ,111 11,111 II.) I 1,111,111 I, I 'J.m 11.111 II !Qill ClSI (lh!S l.l: 
II ~ffllllf' 0 0 • Ul 0 0 0 • :c 
II .UliiS I HI ) (Ill) 1") 11.11 II,WI (1 ,0111 j"l 1.•1 
II IOI.ll ll£11 Ulll ~ te~ 111 1111tt alrl IJI ,IU 111,111 U, II II .N I, IQJ ,lU 1,!1l,ltl U, U 1.1: 

flilti.UH 
mmu: -----

H C~~EmT IU,t.U • '"·'" t .N 1,101,111 111,111 Ul,t.IJ 11.11 
II IIIW l ilhtt hllrlllllll l ,lll, Jtt l,nt.ul • t .OO I , W ,\11 I ,IU,Ill • t .C! 
u • • uo ~ • • t .U 

) 11 l'EIIW • • 0 '·" • l • 1.04 
1 uu:rsur. • • • t .to • • t.IO 

~~m , ~Nowum1 IU,tll • IU,SII '·" I, lfl, lll tii,Jit Ill, t.IJ 11.11 

1 I Ol'llim !F' 'fU:Ittl J Jf C:IH r., •• l llllat hlmtaua ~·m·:H I:JU:fU ·"·n • m "' ::m:ru 1tn:ml · I•" 
'· • t ·l.T •: u!tn .... u 

t H1W lllllot .,ttJaltutt l , U ,11. I,W1UI • O.H I,Jtt,l8 ..,,,,~ • I.H 

P.tam • 0 .... • 0 •••• 
) 

uu r=t C)'l!!il Itt Um' Of I • ) I .... • • • . ... 
u =mm u,. .. 'II· t ~· "'lwu ,,IU:I1! Ht·H' Ut:H:I :t::l '·UNfl '·tt'·Y1 1"·~''1 ·I·H 
ll 0 I Ill hllll WI I • • I I I, • I l, I, I u • • ·I • 

H tOtAl II!AWQIUIICJJliJot • 1"·"'1 
uo I •.m,ul I .... 

'·'"·'" I,UI, III ·1.11 ~. •y.m l" ·ml ·1.11 
II !Olll f!Pftln lU T .1 IUIOI l!i+ll ) l,lltltll 1,111,1!1 lrll ll,tl 1

'
1sdH I,IU,»> I'!' II l.fl 

l l Wtalelllt I« 1ul 0 ml t.lll II, Ill '"I -t.ll 
lllt'VUT fU ~.m ,1,1UI Ill 1f,IS I Mill {1.4111 Ill 1.11 
ll IOlll 11£11 UUl ul•ll·ll lor Ill tUtti O>IIJ 1,1 1,011 1,1 1,111 IS! ,CII II .~) 1,1 i,lfl 1,1 J,m 111,(11 I.R 

m m 1IDI 
tiP£\ IIi., 

_,. ____ 
·' ll l tn JI{!O) 11.$U o.m I !.Ill ).~ 11.111 11.111 O.tll 1.11 

10 IWU I ! l I.OU l .tll o.~o M~ Ull 1.011 o.ooo U9 
II uoo MOO 1.6» 0.0) U~l UN O.too 1.00 
II OfU.m (1/lw 0.000 o.too t.o:o o.~ , ,:,:o o.m 0.01~ O.Q 
u orm lt:JCl'.UIS Jill! 1.000 ueg t.n u~ ua o.oco O.t\1 u~ 
II IGUl to.SI Of W .S 0 II/II) I .lSI H~ ll.lll u 11.111 lUll l.l!t 11.1! 

i!Jil~iiUIOI nrl· W;\ T lf/11) 1.111 I.Sll II ~llll I ~~ 1U Mil Ul 1.111 1.1U Ull 1.11 
II ~IT! Ot II ) l'lll) ll.SII lUll ·O.tll -t.ll !1.!!0 11.111 ..... 11 ·0.11 
II OiW O II/ I l.Oll I.Oll u:~ H) ).0)1 l .Oll UIO Ml 
II 0.000 o.~~' t.c:~ uo u;o O.ti!O o.m 0,0;1 
•I OIE~IUI 1'0/lll O.OM l.m o.::~ uo MOO o.m u .. ., MJ 

\!11 !U·US! tom ott 01 liJI\i jfl 
1.11) I. Ill Ull !l tGW~'!IY 1111!10! (11/11 O.ll 1.1!1 1.111 ).~:J : .II 

!I w~.m \'1/lU Ull l.(ll ~.~~~ o.u l.lll 1.011 ,_,;: uo 
!! lOUt ii<•t!?Oilll 01 C I {11/l ll II.! !I ll.l~l O. llt o.ro 11.110 lUll 0.111 ).01 
!l lllll ?l;illli 110 tllll':llhl;l 1!•111/ll l )1.111 ll.!ll o.lt! 1.0! 11 110 11.111 U ll Ul 
H l EI Ul illl!O r/111 o.oco M~l o c:1 0.~~ ~.;;~ u:: o.m 0.00 
~~ ~ll?m m apr l!.~ll lUll ! .Ill 1.)1 l~.HO li ,Ill I.Qil 1.!0 
i l lOUl l~i'~ lllil II )1.111 !!.II! ~.w 1.0! ;'.1 '0 !1.11! ,,lS I I ~~ 

- I I loUE·CI It· l,i!G l.Hl O.t!~ 0.0~ . l') 1.11: j,C:l 0 00 
II lOUt CQII Oi &II !1· 111 lUll I !.Ill ~.m uo a .io 11.11! U !l I )I 
!I SocoAd Pnor VuJ P. teltll llJ.I:IJIOUl) I 11/1!1 11.m 11.111 ll lOlli !!•ill 0. 1(! !.fl H.HO 2i.i!! 0.1!1 I )I 
11 l[l[IU( Ill iiCI 1.01111 1.01!11 o.m 0.00 1.!1111 t,~IUI u~o u~ 

o I ~>&• fACIO! AOMI£0 101 11m !!~oil) lUll II.! II o.m !.U :~. 11 ' ll.il! o.v.o 1.01 
11 ;u m to; ;u,r::o to lii..I!SI .:ll ll.lll 11.1!1 0. 11! 1.00 ;: .Ill !1.111 0 lC~ Ul 



!~. i : .. t I • I! iP!' Ito! 

;; . ;au ~ • : f I ~ •: :: .. :&<!:' ;: •:· ... •t•s.s ;aJ: " · ;!· . ,· : . ::•t' •: t:: ::: :. 
a~~,\-it.H: , , ·;: •• ,·:1.£ :: ··: :-.-;:.ah: :.t: •: ... !" Iii , , .::l· ::::,;&• ••:·:: ~·•u:u•c • · • Cl ::·: 

:~· n 'i: •:: ··: :i;!:~ :r m rt 't ·:. ;· !::·;. ::; 11··· 
: I it --- :' 

c-.'111 ' ·=··· .• l i II ;,: :: ·::a·: 
::s' c: i-'-S : .. •:-.. u: '. • .!:! : ·:::::,:: •h H: ":It::_\. 

>l't~U! ·---···--··· .......... ·=· .! • :5. ' Iii"£ 1>!. 1' ...... w .•.. , h ;,,· 
1 ,:..-••••• ,,.Ill = IIIli ... 11'!1: 11,111 'I, Ill ·: !! 
I :1111~ I II! · ~ lll ; ... f l ll: 11 .111 ! 
I II U\1111 1 : :: .i ; s • :; 0 

... 
• :•Hr.• . =~ ... 
! Ollll M:•U!I • iill I•• • II; ui ui i : j j 1!1 t;\ I : . i 
I IQIII COli Gl '-'-1 ~ ::••I!: { ' •l•J•h!J II,IM 11,111 11.111 111 II 111 1!1 "·"' ll.fll ' I! •: 

IJUII'OI ' All(t 'Tl' j·''!' 
r.·l" 11.111 P-'~1 •IQ II 11,m 11.111 11,1111 I CJ;WO)IIT ''I' ltl 

·i u 
I ~MOitr ~I If I , ,.nJ 111, 111 I f,IOI ·I II "1·111 1, • • , 11 (II , WI •I ll 
I ~!Ill) ld ;, ll, 'fl ~ Hl "In I I , U I . :) 

II ft!JI, I 11. lit I IIII I 1.!1 1111 I I li t I : :: 
liU t»-911 CXt llltl Ill !Wll ~II 

11,1111 11 ~~ tr l 11tll u 11,111 11,!11 ·I II 11.111 ll.l~ "1'" 1 
·I. Jl 

ll tlltl I •'!' ll,tl I ll ·I tl 11, 11 II II I ll · I .~ 
IIIOIIl IIUIJCIIIII=I ttll !l•l•l• 'lltl•tll 1:1,1 I 111,111 (11,111 ·1.11 m , llt m:!'l tu,eu ·I II 
II t~IU lll'flll[ II) TWOOU lOt II• I I 10), 1! 1 111,141 II,UI 11.11 'II Ill IU, ! 11.111 Ill 
l l,ttc&l Icier b " '""ul U J. t:IIICUll 

111,111 lll ,!ll 11 ,111 11.11 111,111 II Ollt t:l1 lllt1! Ill, !!I 11,111 1.11 
II 1U CUIL.U 0 ' I M~ • t 0 MO 
u 11111m ~u I ' t '" I t 0 H, 
n atu ttill uus ~~ fer 11! \Ulll U IJI lll,llt 111,1!1 tl , tll 11.11 rt:.ua Ul,tll 11 ,111 1.11 

113a.li!J 
tiKlll( 

It a.tltf III,IU • IU,tn '·" •~t.:g nt,to m,w tUC n lllln III,CSI !11,1.11 • .... '·*· I, IU, IU • I ,H 
I • • .... I t • t.Ct 

n :n:r NICI.UU 
I 0 ' 1.~ • • • tn m.ssf • • Ut I • • ruriJJfllt tm~o~m ltttii•II•Ul • 111,m .... Ut,tU Ul,ICI lll,tst tt.IC 

II "'T' IF\ II -~~ ~r:lll ~~·R:Ift (-JII,,If 'HJ·IDI ·•]·11 I:H1::H l· m ·"t 'IB:U.I :u~ • II, )I • .II 
l,l "'' JIOW •• la •.• , I,U1,11t . : :::: I,IIJ,NS 
' ·' ,tU 

I ::: I 0 • • 
J » t'tnUJ • • • O.Ot I ~ I I .N 

lUl J)o~[ OIIWiJ ICJ 1!1.111 tf) 

l' ~Ill " '' &I w:m m:m m:ml :t:U '·H1·ft' '·Jt •IU m:ml ···u I tlllt l 1,1 I, I I , ,Ill ·I. 

u lm l IUUIIOoiiUIOI 1111 1,111,11' • 0 .ttl I • I u: 1,111,111 111,1111 1,111,&11 I,Ul,tU IJI,UI) ·I ,I 
II IOil l "'!lll£ lU U IHIIUICI (ll•ll ) 1,~1,111 1,111,1)1 111,111 11.11 l,lll,llt l ,lll ,lfl n,m I II 
II UCC:OI;II t 1(1 1,101) 0 (l,Cll l t.u ,11,1111 IU, IIII ll·"'' 1.10 
11 crom m I ' ; Ul • • ' Ut 
u tml ru.1:1 scm ul•ll·ll fer U:tu l tl QOIJ) 1,111, 111 1,110,111 li!,UC 11 .11 l,l!l ,tll 1,1)),111 111,151 1.11 

liS m mu 
fll[ll l£ ·----···-

II ~llll 11/111 II .SII o.m lt. UI Ut 11.111 I !.Ill 1.111 1.!1 
U l l'UU l .tll 1.m t.K~ I ,U U ti l.tll 1.0!1 1.00 
II t.t;.J e.m .. ~;) o.n 1.m 1.m H~~ l .lt 
II Olllnl (t/llj UH tm O.C!) ~ .u ll!l U!l 1.e:t U4 
II OIIU lt'ltmiS ,J I 11/ 1.m t.m u:: t.U tm H!) U!) Ul 
u tou t cost or Ql ~t•u o IIIli) 11.111 H~l 11.111 0." 11.111 11.111 1.111 11.11 

n u w1cm t s'l't• lt;W 
"~,1n •~r· u IIIli I 1.111 I. !II 1.111 l.fl 1 111 1. 111 0.011 U l 
II t1!WOa Tl Ot If ) 11/11) 11.~11 11.111 ••. Ill ·0.11 11 .111 11.111 ·1.011 ·l.ll 
II m.110 I. II 1.011 o.m 0.0~ Hll Ull un Ul 
II o.m ·-~ o.:-:l Ul em o.ou uoo o.co 
II OI!UUI j~O/Ill o.m o.m 0.0! o.co Hl) O.t:l o.m l.~l 

ms t•Hsl c:•lllp :c '!o)' oo 
~o!U !) UIIIC) It ' ':I 'I 11 Ill I Ill ,,:.~! 0 ll I Hi 1.111 0.001 Ul 

II ![VU) I !It I !II ~.::: o.co l :It Ull u~ ).() 
II lOIII 'l!II!I!H&IICI C!!l fll :11 11.111 11. 111 ~.Ill · l.H II !II lt.!!l ·t.OII ·).II 
!I IOIIl '11!.11! II) 1lU!~!U&1;;1 l!olll l lll 11.111 II 1•1 u:: I II :: ~~' II Ill 0.111 1.!1 
~~ Ill Lllll\il 1"/lll M!l l ::l ~ C!l o.:1 : =~j ) .;:: '-~=) l.!) 
II C('iflll ,1£ II Ili o.:e' 0 C:l ~.:::. Hl : ::) o.::: o.c:J o.:~ 
II !)Ill 1~!'1 11,!1 II (1.1'1 i. ! ' l 1 t·• I !I !' Ill II Ill Ull I II 
II ll,!-.1 t£-1! Ill) t.;! : : ::) o.:l !I~ ~ " .. U!l • .a ... 
II TIL t:l' :: :as t .!-111 ll.lll il.lll t •• ' I II . 'I! It Iii H!l I II 
u h:, , ;, !' w:.~a ·; • .tc••u a: , :f·;:u l) 111/llt 
ll lOIII !1!•!11 ll.lll IIIII 1.)!) 1. 11 II 'II It Ill o.m !II 
11 l£•H.t ·u ••:~c. 1.01111 I.GIItl 0 :!l ~.,~ • :1111 Ull't U:l 0.() 

~ u 10 u:•t~ • ti•II!O 1:1 •uts !l1ll l 11.111 11.111 l.lll I II a . •~J lllll O.l la Iii 
II ;;, fl('(; ;:.•m I) l!litl' ... II Ill II 111 t. !II I II ll t~l Jt li& O.lit I II 



::. "' ., ::. :.: .•.:h···:, :: ·:.:-.: u: :,·:;·,· ;:;, :~:: ' ! :. :: •• : •·: 
! •. : . \! 
:::u• ,. J::::~-:: 

;;t ··: •! •"• :r a:: ' .. j} ~:,·:•!£' i] 
:•u•:tt't .! · • u ::·: .. : ;· lit ,,,, :• 

:.nr-· llo:• ·• . •• : ll ;{;t!: :-: :~· : 

·:· •• 1. ~C1UD :;•rt:E,:i t::, IL uotm ::::;:£1:1 
~ .. , ' (H:I;tlll( l !11101 '( ·~:.1! I !lfli!:£ llllit.U I 

• :.~!IUS() W \~S:·~!~i.!\( 1~1.111 11,111 l "l.l!ll -r1. :n 111.111 ! 11, 11 J Ill, Jill •'I 1'1 
I l,ltui!O ••1 :.!1·1<11\IWUICI m.:l! 111. 111 II.!:! 1.1!1 ll'' t ,m I )11 ,1!1 II 1: • 1 t tl 

I I >)lfll t l I[F.I ) 
111,1li 

) 

llf,!lil '· :!s lll,lll l 11!1.1111 ' ! :a 
1 f.twm ~ cm-·:r11 lt•ll 1:),111 ·li. J: s 1,111 , 11! :,lll,ll) 1111.1!11 ·1.1 11 

I '·'I '}Ill.! I I Ill (f 1!1(1.( lUI 
I Tt, ~ ~111.:1 

~:&.fH 
Ill,( II I 

1' 1,111 
11 ,11&1 

u,:!u ·11.1!1 
~ ,,::t 111:1.!11 

tll,llll 
1,111.1!1 

'!1 ,1111 
l iS.: Ill •1.111 

I u;, 
I 1.11 Ill! ~.! li>U:t l(! I) 'IJ!Cl 

\II( I (• tf ·1\11! !I 
!!J .lC 1':,111 II, :Ill ·ll.lll 1.111,11l l.!ll,ill I ll :Ill ·•.m 

r ll.l·!' t~:11m1 1:l lili:) 1111.11&1 l m.~IIJ ll, lll ·II Il l (111,1111 tal.llll !1,111 ·11.111 i"' u:u1 teUICilU 
l!lll •l ljlj 

I I UUf 1'101 II I ~II uul 'ml II ·11 .111 I 1111 IIII I II UOI 
I m iU IIl Of mtU I,(·~' Ill lltUIIl (11,111 (ll,lll • Ull (ll , lll (ll, lll ' u~ 

.• m'~' tglllf'lo r uun~£01 I11EOI I S 
II ,UI 11 ,011 t.m 1)1, 111 l ll ,lll UOI 

It lfllt 111111.1tre /atltll IGI·CP (tU, IU) 1111,m l II.! II -zo.m (I U,lttl (lit, lU I 11,111 ·11.111 
I ., .. ~ 

llltiiii II " ~'r· llfHI "' 

IU,Sifl (11,111) • t.m 
t Ul llniiiOI J! l 

(IU ,O" l (Ut,Sil) " ~ ft Iji·~r.n• · 11,111 ·lt.IU 

u o1u lu 1!1 (U),Itl) (IU,IU) 11 ,111 ·U.tll 

I 11 ijlf• • m. ~ 111.. (ua,uy IIOJ:IHl 116!11 ·ll.IU 
1.11: -t.m ·1.111 

" ~d .rmr. ~~~· ).1~11 1. 1101 ·1.0001 ·t.ISI 
J l ! llflll Ell Ill 1.1111 I, UOI ·I. Ill 

II 'lliJT' -t.Citl 
t U lfi Of I 1. 1111 i·"ll 11 W:tlft l I(I.IC£ 1~~~~~ l <tlh ) 0illiJ "" -t.cm ·1.111 
11 :nu ll m m 1.1 t alii lull II · 11.111 

• 



::~''-\' H ~lt : .. : ~ UIJh::•~ 1: •• ;:w -:1~ 1': ' ! : · ~: ... : ·-= 
t 1\IO tt l :, 
,:~ ut ' ; n::;t.;z· 

::~ ~, · •. • .s t;: ;: :: ·.::~~ ~' .. "t••• .. 11 h t 1u e~ 
lVi·' 

c;.;H:s •• ;; dl 'd hl r' a:·.a. '£~::: :t •;•: .. ·rr~.i~ u;::tv!t! : . , , -- :f ---

U[ h i! 
;:: ::; 

uiiU':: aH ¥1 1 '·' : .... f • ... : IPI ') : • 'i 
O<!i 'If! ltt l l.i II 1111 ' I 1111 II l!ll t l . t! 
,., rm.1 , .. , , 1u , ,. .• ~•::; 

.~ ... ~ u:: ' I,U 
t .. H at:ettu P •:t .l I 1111 ,,,jj 1.1111 1.11 
1m" c:umm•• Q 1111 I 1111 ~ 1111 Ul 
~:11 ' IIi .1 !Ill !I ll !I ll o.~: :.;: l.:~ ll.li 

lt'. l l 
lUI U TI ill !;I II 1111 II 1111 11.1111 11. 11 

"" r m : c c1111 I" '"" 1 1!~:; I !1::1 ~ H::J 1.!1 
rm u~mr Uh l. t I 11 11 I ! Ill 1.1111 1.11 rctr.l coumm:• • 1111 e lU I ' 1111 1.11 
0111 l!f! C! II I I l l I I 11.11 Hl o.;~ ... : 1.11 

I IH£1[l tl 
LUI till llf!J;I • ~ ) 0 0 o.tl 
"" U"CI (1111 Ill IIIII 0 ~ 0 0 ) u o 
"" ltl'.l • • • 0 ) t .U 
IJU.'T CGIS!lfllllt • • • 0 0 uo 
~Ill l!Ylr.t • • • e I M l ·, tiHiliiCE huwll 
&.uE 1.111 llllt:l o.m • • ~1 O.f:t 0,(!1 U t1 u:1 t.C~t 
PC.! flt ltl CUll Jll lh,. t .IOI •. ~:1 t .ca t .O:I ...... t.C<t '·'" IU llltllf t ,tn t .m U ll t.tCI o.on t.(~ t.t( IJ\f CCIStUIIIOI ::m :·':1 ··m t.e:l MIS t .t:t 1.001 
to AI lrftlft .m .. ' t.Oll o.on U :t ..,, 

• 

J 



: ,. : 'l '= 
:::' •• \! 1:::::<:-

.. =·· :.: ·.,:, tj .a u: c.s·:.:: :a·a !:-:: ... : ... :·cu:uu .· • n ::r; , 
=:• "• ! . : ,·· :: .. ': ;: .. ,., 

',,: a:,.:u ·:us ,;~·,· .. ' .; .,•it 
;IJI -·· :' __ .. 

c.:•t •l it-·· ;t~i :~ == :j ': 
a:·~o• L II t ill~ ~~rr:: t, ~( ·:· .•l ~t- :s:: eJHti!t:: 

r,w lljll !llflj IIIIVI II &C .. \ 1 I !l HWII E ·~-~~ ' ' Ill (ll l I Ill, 1: I IU,III (I Il l ·I lit IJI,!!S 1!1,111 I ! II j ·e. 1 ~' 
I lllltli lll l lU.H '·Ill 3 1,111 , :,. :: ' !, Ill I, Ill 1,111 it ,I{\ 

1 ~~ ccw m tL Ill, I I 111,111 11,111 I ,Ill lll,m 111.!11 11.111 : .1!1 
I U CC\11, \Q t m Vl 11.1:1 ll,lh 1'·0111 •I 1)1 m.111 lll,lll 11.:11 ·U il 
l ;t UMl!lll I lll,lll 1,111 ,111 !,Ill !.Ill 1.m.m !,111, 11~ I \,Ill ' Ill 
I I OJ&~ J lh U!IS •. lll.lll 1,111,111 IIIII I Ill l,ill,lll 1,!11,111 II , !II I.'" 

TIUI Si llS II tn:mJUI 
J II). liii '"='IIIH 1 111, m 1.m 111 1!1,111 1.111 l, !• l ,lll l.lll,ll1 m.m l.:u 
I 0 H:S 0 ~ 0 !.~:a 

I ~ ~ .~:' ' ' e : ·'=' If ~0111 Ill. ! IUS 1 111, m 1.m,ur 1!1,011 llll 1,!11,11) i' Ill' 1:. 111,m 1. :u 
11 1)111 IIlii I llJ, IIl a,m,m IU,lll !.Ill U,l!i,lll l l,Oil,lll l ll ,lll t • .,s 

I.XIU CJ C'JSICWIU (111»1 

l,:!i t 1111 10' Ill (II I I 
" '1'"111111 

... ,, ·1.111 lo.tl l ..0.111 

Ill 'f.if'! AU~II II IOUOI Ill Ill II 11.!11 

U ~ IC ll 
It! I f.lll I, Ill I, Ill I 0.1 11 

11 • t mm N 

,UI 
· 1.111 It 10 

,UJ 
·l.lll 

I IIUl II ·!.Ill 1U lit ·UII 
I' OlAf" · SAUl 1,111 1,111 ·1.111 ll,l!f !1,1>1 ... I ll 

cuu 01 mTCiillJin·l 
II 10 . Ill Ill ll II • t.m )I II ~ t .IOS 
~ 1m 1 IIIWIIPIIIl£ ll II • t .tu IJ II • '·'" ' t .m • • • t .IU 

11 IO"I ca1oms I,Jit 1,111 Ut i -t.ln IJ, IU II.! II (It) -t.llt 
001 "ill ~· r I :: !IJ"'" 'I n • t.tn II II • t.UJ 

"I 
111 • II IOo.tOI .ll I I 'II -u·'C Ill l.lll '" '·' I mJ· ~o '01111£ I,W MU Ill l:n~ 1111 l'f'l II' l.ll' l r.., .·~tlm~lllll 11, I f1,nt 1,~11 ss:u. II, I 1,11 '·" J It ,It, I t , IQO II , ~~ Uo~ III, IIS lit, '1 1,001 U ll • 0 • o.m 

u lOili • • • t .m • • 0 t.m 
Ill Ill II Ult Ill m II l.IU 



) 

tarlll :I t 011 ; , ; (:li i~!lCI : , ;·;o :~t•:ULl l lll :;.:: . • t l • ! 

1; 1.11 ll~ 1>1 Htlll ~~ lf1 isr: ... ;t s:r 

.,~ v_n '"' Jlll At~ SiP! 
1 U(ll>! I IV CCI I( I ! e1 al l r.lW I£: 

lllffi MWm • mt•>< m tt.llill •.n t U ll t.CZJ 
.... ·----···~ .... 
m ~wm 

1 mmu ~tmuo• 11m1 

1. ~HIIUT lli!SCl! Of .U UU : ....... 11 .1! 11 .1! I I.! I II.! I ll. !l !1 . 11 

I , C!llffil lltll'<l! Of "1 M:US!J 1.1.1.1 11 .11 11 , 11 tt.Jl 11 .11 11.11 11.11 

mum ettttclllll rw~J 1•111 ' ·' ·'· ' · l .tuu 1.01111 1 .~1111 1.1•1!1 1.01111 1.11111 

I IIlli&; Ut!CI 

• 

!H t!>•t \ : 
D~:ut ' : . i j;~s;:;r 
;lt UUilt .:tt: {\ U ':1:. 
l lii"H J 
f t;t _ :l' r -· 



~ ., ~ : '~ 
; ::lit ' : u:::: :. 

::w~nt : .. :-:1' ... i•t:w !1.1\ u: :.\' .. •U :a'• ! :.; : .. i ' I C'tn:tll t .t .. " ::·: !••1·1 ' 
•)T£ · t•mm r1u 11m•llt1 •lt.i!! 

; a;t _ ' '-

ICI~I ! li 1~1 l( II IHii<il:i l!ltili ,;,a . :-tiU£~ • u:-;a • c::cm · ·~; 1t • ::·~!!~ . tn: ~ . )(Ill!! . 
1>1;, SH!I l'l'wl sm:vm VIICl H' lii ll l iiU:i Iii !!VIi' u•:1 lilltllll v•;c• 

II lllllJL 'B. i!~ 1,111,111 11 ,Ill 1 , 111 ,1~1 1111 ,1!1 (11!,1111 ·11.111 •l .e!l 
lli$10111111 IH.II ~, I U 11,1 II 10,111 10, 111 I I , !I I l l , ll1 · 11.011 ·IU:S 
1 >l ~IIV!Itlll lll.HI 1. 111.1 11 1,111 ,111 1, 111,111 pn.111 11,101 · 11 .111 I 1'1 
I ;s CC.V. I~ fO!I:Vl llO, lll ~11 , <11 111,111 1,011,111 111.111 (111, 1111 ·l U ll ·I i.l ll 
1 's necmt•t ! ,OU.a l 11, 111, tll 1,' 11 ,111 ~~.u~. !jS p.lli,W 1,ell,lll ·II.! II II Ill 
I I~IAI flU !.liE\ j , 11!,111 11,111, •u 11,111,111 u.m.m 1,w,c:1 1.111,1!1 · 11 .111 I 1.111 

ttv"'f um puumtiiHI 
l ~l . IITiU>IIIIIi 1,114,11? 11,111.~11 II, IIJ. Ill 11 .1 11.111 1!,11),!1! lt . !ll. !II) ·!1.111 ·11.1 11 

I ; I ~ I ~ u•1 1.~:1 
I I I ~ I ) U ll 1.::1 

It "'II Ill . IJlil l, ~u. H: 11,11),~ ,11 ti,IIJ,III 1I , IU,III p.lll,l!ll P. lll,llll · ll .&ll ·U.1!1 
11 IQill um n.m.m li,IU,U I U ,:t i,UI 11.111,111 1 1, m , m lU,tlO -~r.m 1. 111 

Ul£1 cr en UIIIJl 11 1111 
11~11tU11f lt,lU II,ZII ···m 11 , 111 11111!1 m ·1l.lll l ,tu 
ll I 111!11 I Wilt Ill m m Ill nu 

•SUU •ll .tll 
11 " QllllfiC tll I .IU 1,111 1, 111 1, 111 

' '·!~ 
·II.SU ·1. 111 

rs a c.. u t:tm u llll 111 111 ·lf.lll ·II.Jll 
ll " lmstlll! lU ~~~ 'U Ill (II II ·!1.111 1.111 
11 taut liD U,Ut 

"· 11 
11,1 11,111 111,111 ru ·lt, IU 1.111 

am 01 ''" n. 11 fW1 I lr~ IIU lJ n " " m1 I:U ·ll.ltl ·U.UI 
~ IQil l llllaOIU n II 'I ., ·lf·"' ·U.Itl 

0 • • • t.m t.tCt 

n rot•~IIIW n,m 41,Ut ll,UI 11,111 IU,IWI "' · 11.111 t.Sil 
1-D IS! ~~ Clll n II If 

Ul 
ll.ltl ·t.tU 

IUSI 
II ' I U U1 I WIUl 11 ' I .n ,ft I ll.tll ·l.tll 

!HI . .IL 111 •ll 11 1.«1 1.111 
11 a iii ~roul£ Ull J Sll 1,141 I·''' "' '"' lt.lll ·UU 
IUS I l ss: 1JI :m ll,ll l I !II u.m 11, II lUll 11.111 

J II l3n~mr.m•u ltt,IJI Ill, I ll !11,111 m:m 111, 1111 1,111 ·11.111 qn 
II ITICJ t • I • • ' un 1.~1 
II • I I • I • t.m u:s 
ll 101. \ Ill Ill Ul Ill I 11 t.il1 1.111 



: 

; . ~ :. :. : "h\V.,C' &' : llil :..l:•aSi: 
S•l' (v 5.:: ,, l\: E~ : .~: 

, I • : • • \ 

: : : tilt '~ p·~: l · ;.. 
: •u11:tHt ~til l t U :,•: 
u r .. ~ 

a:' .. il r:; ··t :t; ;: ; :r '•I• _ :' I'll, "tt ; . j' Hf : ;•Ji~ 

·:H. ·:·· 
;.;:•tS! : :,>:•II!: .in IH : til 11n • £•: ,:-:.s C iill>l"l :(Ill~ : : ·~'~ 't 

11:, •• I ;;1 ; :; "·!~• t: •i: .. f '·''" .u :. ::·&!! : -=~s· . • :•i. ,•: ;a· ::s· S,ll, fn 

' h ) i 

z •• •i 
l .H 
I j,lf 
I • , I! 
I 
I 
I 
l 

I~ 

11 
II 

iOII: 
n ru:t 
G ,, 
w: 

II S':1 fOUl TIUV';UUI:I 

11 Pm/II&:S a.lttn m r u rruu m 

I'l-l f., . 
' "I·" 
n -: 
: ., .. 

II lU ~IJ.Il) CI.\KlS lei mtnlft iiU W ltJn ll Jt. DIY. 
u uss :ow cv.a;n CIOlliCTU ,. u..m wmn n MI. 
II l£SI 101 IISCCC'Il Cl IIS•I 

II PIJI C.Jin W ti .. IU llllel ,. COIIiCIIOIS} 
II 
lt ter&l IWSI'CIIIUII~ ~n 

Ill 119( loll 10 DliW CI.I.WI 01 liS· I 

UJ.:.j~ m.m 
m.m lll,ll' 
lll,llt u•.1u 
I )I, !It 131, 111 
m.m m.m 

0 
l 

• I 

I , lit. II 
I,CU.U 
l ,llt.ll 
l ,fll.ll 
~.11'. 11 

:.t: 
Q .. 

U) 
I.U 
u: 

··~ 

ll,lli . U 
II,IIU t 
II,IU. U 
ll,lU. II 
11,111.11 

~.~ 

'·" ua 
u' u: 
t.U 

-·--------·--·-----·-- --
VU.&:t 

l ,llt,llt 

l uua u,ua.n 

U,IU.I I} 

I.U 

l, tU,IIt Jl,tH.II 

U ,IU. tt 

''·'"·" 11.111.411 

II,UI.JI 

l ii,III.H 
111,1\t.U 
111,1:1" 
l iJ,III. If 
II ,IU II 

SII,IU •• 

lJ:SUl 
l t.lllll 
II U:ll 
IUl.U 
II I.UI 
t :::;, 
:.::::1 
ur..t 
u:att 
•. ~:t 
u:::J 

II. I® 

ti.UIU 



., 

H Oll C':t IIHiO:ll&li: l r,;:~ll 
l'l'i' 1.1111 m !•: .u 

loll I I ~ 

t:C I I' ~ ~ ;;:::J·;., 
t tua:uu .:•l '"'u Cc': 
IU'r·t 

l1ill at: .. ;t !i>l!iUi ' • it 
,, 

.,,i IIIl i¥ l \ l 
c.c:. I smu t1( 

------·-·--······-···---···-··-··~-----· 
I r.lt 
I r.'l! 
I •• 
I rul 
Slat .... ,. 
• 111( 
t 

11 
11 

UJ 111 CIIUJI(J 
11t 10 ma 
nata. IIJrtiWS 
liSl 
n. •MJ 
n.• asa 
I!JTitCI 
fUIIM lh lllUIS 

11 AI IOUl IWSIOIIUIOI 

II 
II 
II lOt COII»Ill AIIIISII!Il ICOIJ . 10 Ml IIIUI 
It 
II lOIII IU11POII&IIIt com 

ttNID 11.1a 
QC•llllU m.m 
Q(·l llW 111.100 
a<·flll Ut,llt 
QC-fiD lt .... 
CK-fta "·'" "' • JrS 

l,ilt 
Rl· m H,MI 

I,UI,UI 

1,111,111 

·:111 ':"at 
it!M ~uml! :r•u: : :-.:.: llll :ill! HI 

liUHtlHI c:tl/mHtll em t:ll/1. 'lUll rtli.J 

----~··-·······-················· ······ ·····--·-
11.1~ 1.111.» U:tt.l ur~ 

JIJ,JH ll,lll.tl 11,111 u I.SIIOI 
ru, ... l,tll.ll u;t.n 1,111,. 
su.m l ,tl1.1l II,IU.IJ s.um • 
)1.~" IU.II MI •• I.SIUI 
U, ttt ,, .. ut t,lii.U '·"'" J, llt t .tl':tt 

"·* t.mu 
t .NCU ....... ....... 

I,IH,flt !I,W .II ; ~. lii .IV • 1.1411' 

t ,IJS,lll II, UI.II ' 11,111.11 ; 1.11111 
,.utuauatttl.auuu:n..u..:.u-:u.u .. u.1..n:: .. n .. u.;:n:a:uuu.utsar;nu.totOtltttu:rzuutaatutttttiU 

' tl.'\TOI'J etl fOI Q!IIJII III Of Ill CCI'U:IU C.lP&Ctn, 
11111 1m m mm crum 



' 

-, 

:J/llr ll 

C l£111C£ 
aaauuan~u::run 

I t-1 
I ~)Ill· lUI 
, cc.:u n - r 111 mH" ~ 
I «&II TT • IIJI llll d UJ 

1 o:.=m - ' ·'·' · 
• CII&)ITT • '·'·'nmu .. u1 I 111901 
I ,., Pl"lll! lUlU 
I 

II 

II m totu s utmt 

m - 1 sam£ 
It-t I li,:U n-uun:t:u:l:l u.t a 

- II CC.lln 
11 CITI-411£ m 

_,It Jr1 ll/:1 !lill ! II 

II oin t 111 

II mtt em or ~ 

'Ill"" w • Ulll 
(I liM) 

U.U.,U.t.U.UU 

'·""'" &tl,lll 
l ,llt 

I ,OQO 
0 

1,110 

PUtHI!III) :~ummllct m orms 
:1 ttua:l:c.Jr:::runua:tatltttuatattr:tnt:z 

II C l!ll : :j·II<V ICI l;t 
II ; l!lt iC. · II!!iQTlh£ ' t 
u r:;v , Hu_;.:su H~• r"Jtosu l,211,1i. 
II lt !ll l ·~ulKS.llltH;I;, ........... ?. t. 

11 s.n·•. s•n• s.mr ,,lt-~HI 1,111,5!: 

U rpi ·:up t:: jJ~:iJS·C• :;· t, IU,U~ 
II l•i£:; ''lll.l. ICI ~h£i1 ·: 1 1 ;· 11,111 

10 toliL :,:: •. " ' mu. ro :r·:•s •.m.m 
Ut:J:J:UI!J: 

' ;,t :••HI II ) lllCW£) l'HII:Iil il?l 
ra:u u;aa:::aa::: : ::u:z:r:a utaan;::: 

II • 1!1, ;;;.;1:~ 
ll' Si• •.:t·! •·::;.;i:l!( 
II fllo ·:ut:·:'l l,. l · IW'I " ' 
U u·::; ·:a,H::;iH:r·t.::: t . 

a ·:·•. • .. ::L·:: rr ;:t 

141£ 
i01l l 

IOlUU 
auuunuuu au.uuu.u.u 

• ti:U 11,111.11 
~.IIIII III,IU ,II 
I llln I,III.U 

Hl 
t .n 
Ht 

·-~' Mt 

·-·----
ltl,tll.ll 

l:tn!l 'H·'41 ·H...-,Ill. 

::nm 1'N1U 
~~!m:nr 1.11111 

-----
111,111.11 

t.tl!ll IU .IV 
u:::t M~ / 
Ul!ll "·" ~-~· ····-····-··· 

111 .11 

............ ..-.. -.-- .. 
lll.ll!. ll 

s..:..t:u . .s;: .. nn 

l!ll lll·. l! Cl£0111 
t·l !0,111. 11 cew: ... . , / 1,11! I I 

mHIH •i!:.: ~.:j .............. .._ ... _ 
IOU! I•:·.H : •illll a.l!l.ll ................... .... 
1!1 "I ::!· u:.l!l.ll 

:::::::.:usn 
Ct.;;£\· i:,·, u:;; : )•111 

::::n:.::nu 

rtti 
oo.uuannu 

11 ,1.-:fl 
111,11!. I 

I,IJI.U ;.n 
1.:: 

• Ml 

'·" 
Ill IU.II 

't·;.u • .II 
IU,III •• 
'tl!.l.u &H.IJI 

ll,tU.U ----111,111 .11 

u~ 
t.tt 
t.:S 
t .H 

---·-·-· u: 

---·-· 
t:l,l!l.l! 

I %::-U.t.u U: u.l 

!),111 .11 
II,UI.lO 

uo 
··········-· ·1, 111.11 .. ................ 

111.1!1.10 
t::J::: t:1t-: 

, 111!1 
U1:1:::a..:;:z 

lliJIIIIO 
lllllMIIIll 
tUUl'I.:IUUI 

.. ., 

.... 

----
I.H 

m.u 
'·" ll.lt 
eu .................. '"'"''"'"'" 

III . IJ 

...................... 
Ill. II 

&CC1 
; lr:T:&:UI 

cut 
11m 
em 
1:11~ 
I:< II 
&!Il l 
Ill 

: •Ui tn 
Ullt 

; l SWJct 

IN5t .... 
:::n 
am 

: rn. ltUTlCl 

&CUI 
!U 411 
IIIII 

·~·· m 

i lOut ~I tal'l 
nuunuuu ct cou l: 

: l!U IUU£11 
: t!U !JD ~!( tt!IJ IS 

: srl -10111 

IC) #IU loJt l ti 
··-···· ..... ... 

:.o 1~1H Ctl'l ·: 
... · ·~· -~····· 

Ill. II 
I!COtU 

a:~s::a:H:tn 

t.!Ht: 
n:a:s:sr:r:s 

H 111111:1 
U ttU.JU..U:U 

'1-'tt·ll 11 ,I .W 
I ,III.N 

t.t~ 
t .:t 
Ut .... ••• t .U 

·----
lti, IU. II 

'H:i:B 
"I· :1 ,,!m::l 
111,111.11 

IN.Jl 

JJ: 
ttl ··---

IIIII 

. ......... ___ 
m.m.l! 

I.UIIl1~.% 

tel 
111.111.1!1 ................... _ 
lll .l!l H 

·····-""-· Ill.;) 
······--··~ 

llo.! I II 
IU::t:..a.:.:ct 

: ... ,,, : 

• 

;L ,·,.;cs .. .. 
" ,, 

h 

• 

., ~· 7, .,_~ 
r, ~'1 
r, • f 
'l, •'-,. 

.. ,.&. 
' 



) 

I fl tl tl II' 

t IUU&Illl!f Ct " 1: 

IIIUnut l,llt 
II fLJilll tnlllUJS U, IM 
II 
II 
II 

! ,Itt . .. 
11 ,111.1' 
I,MI . II 

II,III. U 
1;1.~ 

1,111 .11 

W, IU.Il 

11 a tom lit. tum. u '" __ u.111_ (&) t.n 

It fOUl. TWSfOIIaiiOI IOI O!lUS l,lll,llt lt,lll,ll 
unn-n..,u mk~ 

k-V""r·A t~'4&./l 

'A)ScJ. A-VI'lT-Ao, ._; .. • 11 

~\)) rJ.\ ,,t,.ltJ GoJ A·' s;.,., F~T _t·,l/~ C..sr-r.v 

:,;,,c *ly.G.t. c.,. •. ,.,-~ C:...,,t!. 

1,11!.11 
U,IJ!.tl 

1,11 .11 
,m .lt 
lll. tt 

I,G~l.IJ --·-------· 
H,Ul .ll 

t.n t .tt 

ll,lll.lt . ... 
!TT?"Tt!tn•n. m:.a:tJXUU.U 

I• ;l.',• II 

it . : . : \: 
.::u: •: ~~=~) :-
;·ua:uu .: · n ;:'; 
U i'f •l 
:a;r _ :• _ 

l ,tH .II 
11,111.11 
1, \lJ .It 

n,m.u 

'·''f·" l,J1 .JI 

n.m.n 

B ) .... .... 
t .H 
Ut .... 

IS,llt.ll 
u•n•zn•na 



l 

t1-tcJti:Lnn 

nmnt 
·-···-·-
J:¢~~··· 
m::nt 
u:e:n1 
.o;~:ns 
m:wos 
O~t.WOI 
fOOOll"GI 
IIIOII'tl 
IIJIIHI 
II Oll'Oj 
11mn 
101011'01 ........... 

-- .: --- '"# 
ll·•n 

· :Jt~ u q tn• I!IHru.: 
.~·t ::: tc '' :u::~ 

: , H;u •: 

,0)1. 

rmmm uun.:cn.n 
ll't ii'IIS lt'ttl'l! ___ ,_ 

en en 
ec-t en 
Crt we en oo·o 
on OO't en o~· o 

on 00'0 
u·m•n tr'tll'l 
11'011'111 lf 'IU' t 
11'01['101 II ' Oti' t 
11'011'111 11'171'1 
il' i!t'l ll II' Cii 'I 

---·- - -~----
...... -............. 

~!;c~ m~ ,,::. ' ST!fl 

' • '"7 u~ 

II •.-J~/I.V 

'~>'1"'Y'I1S .,.., 'in 'l 
IUUUU111: am~ ntt:t:::::n:n'ft 

H'nt'm e:t'UI 'l c:nu'l ___ .. __ ----

(,,.,,) \~·), ,,.1 
I •J-, ., e••l-1- cS• \5 

.., cn wrs m·m GWIII 
~.,,.,., Ofi ' ftl Cll 'Ill 

·ocl'n• m'ut ~:crcu 
~ot ' tll'ru 011'\fl e~t·u, 

.-o:~~:~~~:~~. 010'1:• 001'111 
··-··---··-· ··········-· 

W.Ut I mmm c.ni&Jt 
;~~~·· : t:t Si~:! 

!Ill ;t ' . 
' :1.1.:: .. ;u,. l.:l!·St' := .;:' !l\! Jlt:'> 

':~sat: t1:::·: 

-

101111U!Uf11 lTIOI t1 

II 
II 
01 

, , , ., •• -~'¢ ,.. ' - .. <i!ll'f '' ..,, 
r•t... , , ... ,. • .... ,.,., "" ... 9. I 

~ ~, 

11 mm~ s" 1 
lll Jt 14$1 ~ I 

IYJ,) 1 ~I )I) Sil l 
I HSl !a!llJj l m ,.,. :.11 I ..................... ..._ .. _ .. .... _.. ... ---------

UI04 !liD!! r.:~tw 

;a:-t t ~n¥-i .. $.;;, 



~ 
Florida Ga~ Transmission Company 

P. 0 . 8ox 1188 H0<1110<1, Tel<os n~t-1188 (713) 853.0161 

QJSTCMER 

CHESAPEAKE UTILITIES COAP. 
AT TN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
P. 0. SOX 960 

INVOICE 
QJSfCMER 5135 

INVOICE NO.: 93060001 
DATE: JUNE 30, 1993 
DUE DATE: JULY 10, 1993 

COifTIIACl 1'0.: 0042511 
~INT ER HAVEN , fL 33882 COHTIIACl DAlE: IIOVOI!U 1, 1989 

TO INVOICE YOU rot GAS SALES fOR TH[ HONTH 0, JUNE, 1993 

"" a 
DESC~IPIION 

FIRK 

0· 1 DEHAHO CHARCF. 

INVOICE lOlALS: 

SEND REHI !lANCE 10: fLORIDA CAS fRAKSMIS$1011 CO. 
p. o. sox 65752 

~HARLOTTE, H. C. 28265 

14.73 

fOit fllliTHER INfORMIIOII CALL: LAURA A. MOSEL£1' (713) 1153·6879 

TKERM 
DRY 

1, 1188,170 

An ENR~'NISeNAT Affiliate 

110189 

ItA IE AIIOUNT 

$.0JOS8 SS7,740.24 



~ 
Florida Gas Transmission Company 

P. 0 . &o. 1188 H~ r..... 772.51-1188 (113) 1$3-6161 

IIIVOICI! 

QISTOMU 

CHESAPEAKE UTILITIES COlP. 
AIIN : ACCOJifTS PATAILE 
P. 0. lOX 960 

WINIER MAVEN, fL IS882 

TO INVOICE TW fOR GAS SALEf fOR TKE IIOIITM Of All!, 1993 

lltfl 

f I Rll CXli4HOO I TY 
rtRII COMHOOITT·MARCH 1993 AOJ 

fiRII ((IHMOI)ITY·IWCH 199] AOJ 

INVOICE TOTALS: 

fLORIDA GAS TWSIIISSIOII CO. 
p. o. lOX 65752 

CKAlLOTTE, M. C. ZSZ65 

14.73 

fOR ruaTKU IMFORMATIOII CALL: LAI&\ A. IIDIIUY (711) 1153•6179 

An INR'"NIIIN.IT Affiliate 

ruSIOMfA S 135 

I IIVOIC[ 110.: 91060090 

DAif: JUlT 10, 1993 

DUE DATE: JULT 20, 1993 

COlli lAC! NO.: 0042S8 
CXIIIlACT DATE: IIOVOIIU 1, 19119 

THER.II 
DIT 

403, 17'0 
-641,960 
654,~ 

408,900 

110189 

ltAIE 

1 , $6651 

1.29296 
1.29296 

IJIOJNT 

1147,765. 84 
·1190,119.32 
Sl91, 797.98 

1149,444 .'50 



~ 
I • 

Florida Gas Transmission Company 
P o. a- n8e H .... -. r...o, ms1.nee (?131 853-61ol 

CUSTOMER INVOICE 

CHESAPEAKE UTILIT I ES CORP . 
CENTRAL FLORIDA GAS CO. 
P. O BOX 960 
WI NTERHAVEN. FL 33882 

003969 

PO I NT DESCR IPTION 

000000 DEMAND 

PATH POI NTS EST/ 
RECFTtDELVY MONTH ACT 

------------- -----
000000/000000 06/93 A 

RATE 
TYPE 

0 

VOLUME 

-----------412.233 

-----------

PLEASE RErERENCE Pa~ e I 
INVOICE NO: 6692 06-3-00063 
ON YOUR REMITTANC~ 
AND WI RE TRANSFER PAYMENT TO 

FLORIDA CAS TRANSMI SS ION CO 
NCNB ACCTII 
NCNB ROUTING II 
CHARLOTTE. NC OOOCO 

DATE : 06/30/93 
DUE DATE : 07/10/93 
CONTRACT NUMBER · F-03~58/3969 

CONTRACT DATED 11/01/89 
CONTRACT pqESSURE CASE :a 7J 
RATE BASED ON ~MB 7U 

BTU : DRY 

RATC: ,'\MOU~IT 

30310000 124.947 82 

Sub total : 412.233 124.947 92 

R A T E T Y P E 

C • cc ... odat~ D • o, .... 
L • lnl1nr Tr~nsfrr " = A6e1n1str•t•on Ftt 

F • Futl 
0 = Overrun 

Net Amount: Duo S1:24 .9 i17. 8:2 
::rccr:ct:: ==== c::::: 

0 • Pre4uctloll l ~thtlllf I : lottrut 
P • Ptulq X • rn;c f1llnt Z • Omount 

Anv ~urst1ons rtgirding Ibis invoice s•ould '' d!rec tt4 to ~ICA LESTER on tel••••n• a~tr 17131 B~J-Ii07 

An IN~'N/MNAT AHiliote 



~ 
Florida Gas Transmission Company 

P. 0 . Boa 1188 Hov110<1. r.xo. 77251·1188 (713) 853-6161 

CUSTOMER INVOI CE 

CHESAPEAKE UTILITIES CORP. 
CENTRAL FLORIDA GAS CO. 
P. O. BOX 960 
WINTERHAVEN. FL 33882 

ITS - MARKET 

PLEASE REFERENCE Page : 1 
INVOICE NO: 6987 06-3-00063 
ON YOUR REMITTANCE 
AND WIRE TRANSFER PAYMENT TO 

FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION CO. 
NCNB ACCTt+ 
NCNB ROUTING # 
CHARLOTTE. NC 00000 

DATE : 07/10/93 
DUE DATE : 07/20/93 
CONTRACT NUMBER I -03460/004099 
CONTRACT DATED 03/01 /91 
CONTRACT PRESSURE DASE 14 73 

RATE BASED ON . MMBTU 
BTU: DRY 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POINT DESCRIPTION 

0 16 192 CFG - BARTOW 
999999 WESTERN DIVISION RECEIPTS 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PATH POINTS EST/ RAlE 

RECPT/DELVV MONTH ACT TYPE VOLUME RATE AMOUNT 

------------- ----- --------- ---------- ---------------
999999/016192 05/93 A c 3,992- . 4 0420000 1. 573. 15-
999999/016 192 05/93 A c 4.013 . 4 0420000 1. 622. 05 

- -------- ---------------
Subtotal ; 1:i!1 48. 90 

-------------------------------------··-----------· --------------------

RATE TYPE 

c • co .. o•lt· 0 • llt.un• 
l. lnllnt rr•nsftr " • Al•lnls t rtt lon Ftt 

F • Futl 
0 • Ovnruo 

Net Amount Due : 

0 • Pro4uctlon • Ott~ erlnt I • lnttrtst 
P • Ptl"ltt I "'f[J!C fllint l • Discount 

Ant \Utstaons r•t•r6ing tbis in,olct s~oul4 ~~ 41rtcte4 to MONICA LESTER oa ttl••••., .... , , 17131 8$)-1707. 

An INih.'tN/ .... T Affiliate 

$48. 90 



~ 
Florida Gas Transmission Company 

P. 0 . Bo.c 1188 H-. luoot 77251·1188 1713)153-6161 

CUSTOMER INVOICE 

CHESAPEAKE UT I LITIES CORP . 
CENTRAL FLORIDA GAS CO. 
P. O. OOX 960 
WINTERHAVEN. FL 33882 

003969 

PLEASE REFERENCE Page : 1 
INVOICE NO: 6968 06-3- 00063 
ON YOUR REMITTANCE 
AND WIRE TRANSFER PAYMENT TO : 

FLORIDA QAS TRANSMI SS ION CO 
NCNB ACCTit 
NCNB ROUTING 4t 
CHARLOTTE. NC 00000 

DATE : 07/ 10/93 
DUE DATE: 07/20/93 
CONTRACT NUMBER : F-03258/3969 
CONTRACT DATED : 11/01/89 
CONTRACT PRESSURE BASE: 14 73 
RATE BASED ON: MM DTU 
BTU: DRY 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POINT DESCRIPTION 

016187 CFQ - WINTER HAVEN 
999999 WESTERN DIVISION RECEIPTS 

-----··---------------------------------
PATH POINTS EST/ RATE 

RECPT/ OELVY MONTH ACT TYPE VOLUME RATE AMOUNT 
------------- ---- ---'-·----- ---------- ---------------
999999/016187 06/93 A c 302. 156 . 15430000 :55.880. 67 

---~---- ---------------
Sub total : 362.156 55.880. 67 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RATE TYPE 

C • Co•odlt, D • Dr.,n• 
L = lnllnr lransftr " " Af•lnhtution Ftt 

F • Futl 
0 • DYtM'VII 

Ne t Amount Due : $ !):!,880. 6 7 
:::a===:a c:•==••====-

0 • Pro•uctlon l O•t•rrinl I • Jntrrt1t 
P • Ptnalt, l • FERC Flllnt 1 • Dl1count 

Ant qur~tion~ rrgar,ing tbis invoict s•oul• •• 4!rtctr4 to MONJCA LESTER 01 ttl••• .. D ... tr 17131 853-1707. 

An INaON/ .. UT AHiliole 



, 
. . ~ 

Florida Gas Transmission Company 
P. 0 . a.... 1188 Ho..-. Teaos71251·1188 (7131 853-6161 

CUSTOMER CRED I T MEMO 

CHESAPEAKE UTILITIES CORP . 
CENTRAL FLORIDA GAS CO. 
P . O. BOX 960 
WI NTERHAVEN. FL 33882 

003969 

POINT DESCRIPTION 

0 16 192 CFG - BARTOW 

PLEASE REFERENCE Page : I 
I NVOICE NO: 6985 06-3-0006~ 

ON YOUR REMITTANCE 
AND WIRE TRANSFER PAYMENT TO : 

FLORIDA GAS TRANSM I SSION CO. 
NCNB ACCTit _ . 
NCNB ROUTING tl 
CHARLOTTE. NC 00000 

DATE : 07/10/93 
DUE DATE : 07/20/93 
CONTRACT NUMBER : F-03258i396'>' 
CONTRACT DATED; 11 /01 /89 
CONTRACT PRESSURE BASE: 14 . 7 3 
RATE BASED ON : MMDTU 
BTU: DRY 

999999 WESTERN DI VI S I ON RECEIPTS 

PATH POINTS 
RECPT/DELVY 

-------------
999999/016192 
999999/016192 

RATE TYPE 

C • Co•o6it9 
l. lnllnt r ••• ,,., 

EST/ RATE 
MONTH ACT TYPE VOLUME RATE AMOUNT 
----- ---------- ---------- ------------·---
05/93 A c 381 . 909- . 15380000 58.737. 60-
05/93 A c 379.274 . 15380000 !)8. 332. 3 4 

-·-·----·--·--- ---------------
Subtotal : 2.63,_ 405. 26-

0 • o ..... F • Futl 
H • Afalnl•trat lon Ftt 0 • OvnrVII 

Net Amount Due : S405. 26-
====a=====~= c:== 

0 • Product ion l O. therlnt I • lntt rtst 
P • Ptnalt, l • F!RC Flllnt l • uircount 

Ani (uestions regarding t•ts invoice s•ould ~~ dlrtcted to ~ICA LESTER on tel•••ont nUibtr 17131 853-1707. 

An .... ,N/HIIAT Affiliate 



~ 
Florida Gas Transmission Company 

P. 0 . Bo. 1188 Hov-, lemt 77251·1188 (713) 853-6161 

CUSTOMER INVOICE 

CHESAPEAKE UT ILITIES CORP. 
CENTRAL FLORIDA GAS CO. 
P. O. BOX 960 
WINTERHAVEN, FL 33882 

I TS - MARKET 

PLEASE REFERENCE Pa ge 1 
INVOICE NO: 6981 06-3-0006~ 

ON YOUR REMITTANCE 
AND WI RE TRANSFER PAYMENT TO 

FLORIDA GAS TRANSM I SS ION CO. 
NCNB ACCTlt 
NCNB ROUT! NQ II 
CHARLOTTE. NC 00000 

DATE : Oi"/10/93 
DUE DATE: 07/20/93 
CONTRACT NUMBER · I-03460/004098 
CONTRACT DATED· 03/01/91 
CONTRACT PRESSURE OASE: 14 73 
RATE BASED ON MMBTU 
BTU: DRY 

------------------------------------------· --------------------------------------
POINT DESCR IPTI ON 

0 16 192 CFQ - BARTOW 
999999 WESTERN DIVIS ION RECEIPTS 

PATH PO INTS EST/ RATE 
RECPT/DELVY MONTH ACT TYPE VOLUME RAT!! AI10UNT 

------------- ----- -----------
999999/016192 06/93 A c 900 . 40470000 364 . 23 

-----------
Suo total : 900 364. 23 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RA TE TYPE 

c • co .. o41 t9 D • Dtunl 
L • lnltnt Tt~n,ftt K • A4•ln l ,tr~tlon Ftt 

F • Furl 
0 • Ovtn-n 

.. 364. 23 
••cu::cu=====:rca::::: 

0 • Pre,uctloD • e.t.trlnt I • lntrrtlt 
P • PtUJt, I • F'EJIC Fa lint Z • Dluovnt 

Ant 4vrltaon1 rrrard lnt t•ll lnvolc t s•oull •• ' lrtctt• to "DNICA LESTER OD ttl•••rn• n ... ,, 17131 8)3-1707 



, 

Date processed : July 2 , 199J 

I n Account With: 
• Invoice : 60158 

Chesapeake Utilities Corporation 
1015 ~th Street, N. W. 
P.O. Box 960 
winter Haven, FL 33882 

Facility : CHES UTILITIES 

In voice Bt!: :~htt following; 

Oescn.pt lon 

FOB: FGT 

•• ( IC : M~IIu, C: MCf, D:Dry, S:Sal) 

Terms: Payment to be Net 10 4aya 

Plea~e Remit To: 
EnTra4e Corgoration 
P.O. Box 36 127 
Pittsbu.rqh, PA 15251-6127 

Subject: Natural Gas Purchases 
tor the month of 
June 1993 

volume··J)Punit Price~ Price 1
,
1 
(U 

49980 MD $ 2.280 $ 11 J , 954.4 0~ 

Total Amount oue: $ 

tooT""' c..,....._ 
n.o s,.Ywo onloo S..Ud•n1 
9.SO lteck•nriq• Lono 
~Atcofrtilo. ICY 40107-4674 
($02) ft4.) I 00 Tdrploono 
Alia: o.-r N<011a1U., 

----------113 ,954.40 

Please provi4e invoice number vith remittanc e . 



• 

' ' . 

-IMI 
MG NATURAL GAS CORP. 

1000 LOUISIANA 
SU!TE6600 
HOUSTON, TEXAS n002 

(713) 227-9990 
FAX (713) 227-1322 

TO: 
C.:lle!.i<!pcak<' Util H . ie:l Corporation 
A'l"fN : Sam Sessa 
P.O . nox 960 
Winter Haven, FL 33882-0960 

0011 .•199306 

I COIIII1 

,JUN 199J 
JL'V 19')3 
JUN 1993 

NOTES 

GAS UTILITY 
INVOICE 

Rc• I • : I <)).'1 

REMIT TO: MG NATURAL GAS CORP. 
IN C/O 

Texas Commcr c:c O~n k 

P.O. Oox 20091!:. 
Jlouston, TX 77216-091~ 
Acct. No.: OOJ0089J9~R 

Wlrc • Jns tr~clibnn : 
Ti>xas Co;n~nerci! Bank. l !oc::'l on 

ABA NQ. : ---------
1\cct. No:: 

J\n101111l 0111'! 

$107.,600.00 
$63,581!.60 

$107,111'•.33 

/ 

S?.93 , 3JO.JJ 
~ 

I 'm (J IIl'!:l lon:; r egvrding Lhi !; ~~~count please conlacl: Ron Caskey 



. . .• 

CHES.l\?EAKE U'!'ILIT!ES COR!? . 
!·!R . SAN SESSA 
P. 0. BOX %0 
WINTEi< HAVE~l, FL 33082 

Dac:a : 
Invo ice: 
Prod Month : 

01 -JU!. - 93 
061993 . 000208 
.rune 19 9 3 

SALES INVOICE 

?ipe li:'le 
F!..A 
NNG 

!)e live;:v !?oint 
ZONE 2 
TIVOLI /FLORIDA 

Mecer 

#611 

Volwr.e 
MM8TU Dry 
~4,990.0 
21 ,660.0 

:· 

Pricue~----~~~&m~o~tl~~~t. 
2.2800 $59,~77.20 
2.2800 $4 9 ,384. 60 

I ps 
TOTAL '-- - - 46.650.0 $106.3§2.00 

Concact s: GAS CONTROL - VOLUies 
ACCOUNTING 

~'~~ Transeer co: 

Phone: (713 ) 622- 4170 
Rhone: (713) 297-9So4 

Nil il Checks t o: 

CHEM!a.L BANK (BROOKLYN, NEW Yl,\it!' · p:·. NG Lock Box 
ABA t: ~. ~,. Box 5667 
?"OR FURTHER CREDIT TO; 1 •. , Yo rk, New York 10087- 56 67 
BROOKLYN INTERSTATE NATURAL GJ...., 
r.CCOUNT It 

SenL t o : CH.ESAP!::AKE U'l'ILITIES COR!?. 
FAX:t: (81 3) 29~-3895 

BROOKLYN IH'L1 . ,, .: f "' 1t !' : .•. ~ amP. -------



---. . ' .. 

IH\'OICE NO 

IMI 
MG NATURAL GAS CORP. 

1000 LOUISIANA 
SUITE6600 
HOUSTON, TEXAS noo2 

(713) 227·9990 
FAX (713) 227·1322 

TO 
( h!;>S,:!)t:.:l. <.: n J. li tics Corpora t ion 

~ . (1 . !'! ox 'C·O 
1\in t " r H,~ ,·cn, 1 L :33062-0!>60 
.\ lln .: Sdm Sessa 

PLANl SERVlCEO 

~!:(' ')~ \ ft"!; : .:1!.•.1 ) •u:c e - !l!d!'''Uf' 
fCB rp . ., FC:T !tuba lane£: - m..il:Pup 
Jl !. ~:! :c:r !tr:,.,,, l.,ncu - o~nkf'up 

~or ')::! fGT Imb.tlat:ce - oa!:ttu~ 

ocr 92 n::; Im!;l •llant.·~ - '"~ ~: t·ur 
C•CT ...... fC7 Imb,ll<U!t:~ - maki'~;> . -
OCT ~:! ft~T : :tl:: ,tla .. :c.. - ..J\.!!,~·..: .;-

t [fl ~ .. . .. rr; ::.:b,\1" Ill: I• - m3l\'i'11S: 

NOTES: 

GAS UTILITY 
INVOICE 

L OI.''_, -~ 
I.!.!J '' _ _j 

P.td. : ln? 

REMIT TO: MG NATURAL GAS CORP. 
IN C/O 

:'. (\ .::c.. 20~'11r 

Hcu~ t on , TX 772:~- ~~!: 
At·r· t . ' 'o .. 

h'ire In:>trnc:tion ~: 
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Natural Gas Pipeline Company of America 
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701 Eut 22nd Street 
lombard, Ullnola 601~n 

TWX 910.991·S091 (NGPL TW) 

{708) 691-3383 
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